Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №29 в микрорайоне №220

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406991.16
	1220370.00
	85°36'31''
	40.62
	1-2

	2
	406994.27
	1220410.50
	178°15'44''
	8.57
	2-3

	3
	406985.70
	1220410.76
	270°19'13''
	28.60
	3-4

	4
	406985.86
	1220382.16
	265°40'29''
	11.93
	4-5

	5
	406984.96
	1220370.26
	357°35'55''
	6.21
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0286.0000 га     285.77 кв.м.

	Периметр
	95.93 м.


